
BEG INTERS OF S LINE OF SEC & W 
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28664 M H 0 06/16/2010

28665 M H 418 06/16/2010

HX Base Yr

132 NW LENTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 960 106.9000 64.14 61,574 2006 2006 0 0 0 49.00 51.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 31,403

960 960 31,403

BAS= W60 S16 E60 N16$.

BAS

60

16

60

16

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 10 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

300

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 7,400
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HX Base Yr

132 NW LENTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 924 107.2550 64.35 59,459 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 23,784

924 924 23,784

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

0


